
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F592361020 M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS
COUNTY, INC.

$4,567,768.62 100.00%

2 F263552913 SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
SOUTHEAST, LLC

$4,759,043.05 104.19%

3 F470530367 KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO. $4,837,463.20 105.90%

Vendor Ranking
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) M & J CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY OF PINELLAS

COUNTY, INC.

(2) SUPERIOR
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

SOUTHEAST, LLC

(3) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE
SOUTH CO.

0001 StructuresSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0110  3

REMOVAL OF EXISTING
STRUCTURE 43015715201A

(4524.000)

SF

259,838.00000 259,838.00 210,000.00000 210,000.00 270,000.00000 270,000.00

0010 0110 71  1

BRIDGE FENDER SYSTEM,
REMOVAL & DISPOSAL

304.000

LF

356.40000 108,345.60 500.00000 152,000.00 360.00000 109,440.00

0015 0458  1 23

BRIDGE DECK EXPANSION JOINT,
REHABILITATION, MODULAR

181.000

LF

254.40000 46,046.40 300.00000 54,300.00 595.00000 107,695.00

0020 0460  6  1

LADDERS & PLATFORMS, NEW
CONSTRUCTION

(1.000)

LS

824,556.00000 824,556.00 1,155,000.00000 1,155,000.00 466,000.00000 466,000.00

0025 0460 16  1

SHEAR LOCK REPLACEABLE
WEAR PLATES- REHAB WORK

(1.000)

LS

119,376.00000 119,376.00 140,000.00000 140,000.00 148,000.00000 148,000.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) M & J CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY OF PINELLAS

COUNTY, INC.

(2) SUPERIOR
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

SOUTHEAST, LLC

(3) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE
SOUTH CO.

0001 StructuresSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0030 0462 20  4

POST TENSIONING REPAIR,
REPLACE ANCHORAGE
PROTECTION SYSTEM

31.000

EA

7,452.00000 231,012.00 8,000.00000 248,000.00 14,000.00000 434,000.00

0035 0471  1  1

FENDER SYSTEM,PLASTIC
MARINE LUMBER,REINFORCED

62.900

MB

26,400.00000 1,660,560.00 24,000.00000 1,509,600.00 29,800.00000 1,874,420.00

Section Total with LCC: $3,249,734.00 $3,468,900.00 $3,409,555.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$3,409,555.00$3,249,734.00 $3,468,900.00Section Totals:
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) M & J CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY OF PINELLAS

COUNTY, INC.

(2) SUPERIOR
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

SOUTHEAST, LLC

(3) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE
SOUTH CO.

0002 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0040 0101  1

MOBILIZATION 43015715201A

(1.000)

LS

463,468.00000 463,468.00 463,533.61000 463,533.61 557,000.00000 557,000.00

0045 0102  1

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
43015715201A

(200.000)

DA

146,288.00000 146,288.00 240,000.00000 240,000.00 180,000.00000 180,000.00

0050 0102 14

TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER

4,464.000

MH

45.00000 200,880.00 45.00000 200,880.00 50.00000 223,200.00

0055 0102 60

WORK ZONE SIGN

5,193.000

ED

0.82000 4,258.26 0.25000 1,298.25 0.30000 1,557.90

0060 0102 62

BARRIER MOUNTED WORK ZONE
SIGN- INDEX 11871

910.000

ED

4.70000 4,277.00 5.50000 5,005.00 1.25000 1,137.50

Page 3 of 9

I-295 (SR9A) DAMES POINT BRIDGE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):001

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 16, 2016

Contract Description:

E2U92A

N/A

200 WORKING DAYS

DUVAL

Min: Max:

03/24/2016Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) M & J CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY OF PINELLAS

COUNTY, INC.

(2) SUPERIOR
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

SOUTHEAST, LLC

(3) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE
SOUTH CO.

0002 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0065 0102 74  1

CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I,
II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD

75,441.000

ED

0.17000 12,824.97 0.15000 11,316.15 0.20000 15,088.20

0070 0102 76

ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE
WARNING ARROW PANEL

608.000

ED

6.00000 3,648.00 6.00000 3,648.00 8.00000 4,864.00

0075 0102 78

TEMPORARY RETROREFLECTIVE
PAVEMENT MARKER

472.000

EA

3.60000 1,699.20 3.10000 1,463.20 4.00000 1,888.00

0080 0102 99

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE
MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY

956.000

ED

15.30000 14,626.80 12.00000 11,472.00 15.00000 14,340.00

0085 0102150  1

PORTABLE REGULATORY, SIGN

712.000

ED

0.60000 427.20 6.00000 4,272.00 8.00000 5,696.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) M & J CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY OF PINELLAS

COUNTY, INC.

(2) SUPERIOR
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

SOUTHEAST, LLC

(3) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE
SOUTH CO.

0002 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0090 0102150  2

RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT

712.000

ED

0.60000 427.20 6.00000 4,272.00 8.00000 5,696.00

0095 0102911  2

PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVABLE
TAPE, WHITE OR BLACK,SOLID

54,173.000

LF

1.62000 87,760.26 1.65000 89,385.45 2.00000 108,346.00

0100 0102912  2

PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVABLE
TAPE, YELLOW, SOLID

38,803.000

LF

1.62000 62,860.86 1.65000 64,024.95 2.00000 77,606.00

0105 0327 70  1

MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1" AVG
DEPTH

2,900.000

SY

11.89000 34,481.00 7.00000 20,300.00 11.00000 31,900.00

0110 0337  7 54

ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION
COURSE,TRAFFIC C, FC-9.5, PG
82-22, PMA

159.500

TN

365.07000 58,228.67 240.00000 38,280.00 325.00000 51,837.50
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) M & J CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY OF PINELLAS

COUNTY, INC.

(2) SUPERIOR
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

SOUTHEAST, LLC

(3) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE
SOUTH CO.

0003 SigningSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0115 0999 25

INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT,
DO NOT BID 43015715201A

(1.000)

LS

50,000.00000 50,000.00 50,000.00000 50,000.00 50,000.00000 50,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $1,146,155.42 $1,209,150.61 $1,330,157.10

Life Cycle Costs:

$1,330,157.10$1,146,155.42 $1,209,150.61Section Totals:
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) M & J CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY OF PINELLAS

COUNTY, INC.

(2) SUPERIOR
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

SOUTHEAST, LLC

(3) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE
SOUTH CO.

0003 SigningSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0120 0706  3

RETRO-REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT
MARKERS

1,270.000

EA

3.60000 4,572.00 3.10000 3,937.00 4.00000 5,080.00

0125 0710 90

PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS,
FINAL SURFACE 43015715201A

(1.000)

LS

28,331.00000 28,331.00 1,800.00000 1,800.00 2,100.00000 2,100.00

0130 0711 15101

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-
OPEN GRADED ASPHALT
SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"

1.147

GM

5,400.00000 6,193.80 3,500.00000 4,014.50 4,100.00000 4,702.70

0135 0711 15131

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-
OPEN GRADED ASPHALT
SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30
SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP

3.728

GM

2,100.00000 7,828.80 855.00000 3,187.44 1,000.00000 3,728.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) M & J CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY OF PINELLAS

COUNTY, INC.

(2) SUPERIOR
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

SOUTHEAST, LLC

(3) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE
SOUTH CO.

0003 SigningSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0140 0711 15201

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-
OPEN GRADED ASPHALT
SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"

0.114

GM

5,400.00000 615.60 3,500.00000 399.00 4,100.00000 467.40

0145 0713103131

PERMENENT TAPE, WHITE,
SKIP/DOTTED, 6" FOR  CONCRETE
SURFACES

6.095

GM

10,200.00000 62,169.00 5,550.00000 33,827.25 6,700.00000 40,836.50

0150 0713103331

PERMANENT TAPE, BLACK,
SKIP/DOTTED, 6" FOR  CONCRETE
SURFACES

6.095

GM

10,200.00000 62,169.00 5,550.00000 33,827.25 6,700.00000 40,836.50

Section Total with LCC: $171,879.20 $80,992.44 $97,751.10

Life Cycle Costs:

$97,751.10$171,879.20 $80,992.44Section Totals:
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$4,759,043.05$4,567,768.62 $4,837,463.20

$4,567,768.62

Contract Item Totals

$4,759,043.05 4,837,463.20Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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